💼 PRESSWIRE

Sahel Standard Newspaper Debuts

ABUJA, FCT, NIGERIA, May 1, 2015 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Press Release

Sahel Standard Newspaper Debuts www.sahelstandard.com

٢٢

Our publication is to focus on exclusive ,investigative reporting and analysis of business,political ,security and general development from the Sahel region to the western coast of Africa. Surukusku Dalori The staff and management of Sahel Standard Media Limited are delighted to announce the entrance into the Nigeria media market of its weekly newspaper, SAHEL STANDARD, a general interest publication committed to the finest of journalism practice.

Our publication is to focus on exclusive ,investigative reporting and analysis of business,political ,security and general development from the Sahel region to the western coast of Africa.We will dig behind the currents of life with an avowed sacred commitment to our motto of " truths powered by ethics"

While Nigeria is our base of operations ,we are committed to coverage of happenings in Niger, Chad ,Cameroon and other neighboring nations which by several factors are linked and related to Nigeria. We hope to bridge the communication gap between Nigeria and her neighbours in economic and political life.

As a weekly paper, we intend to dwell on investigative , exclusive reports and news including top interviews with sector leaders from the Sahel to the West African coast. We intend to transform into daily publication before long.

We want to inform the public that this is a start up spearheaded by a group of journalists with several decades of experience in journalism. We promise to be balanced ,fair and be guided by ethics of journalism.

Signed

Mr Surukusku Dalori, 21, Durban Street, Wise 2, ABUJA, Nigeria 234 8039134578

May 1st,2015

olawale Rasheed Sahel Standard Media Limited 234 8039134578 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.